High Power Connector Series
2    WPTV 38999 SERIES
Amphenol Ltd combines the benefits of field proven Mil-DTL-38999 Series III circular connectors
with hyperbolic contacts that extend the boundaries of high power connector technology. Designed
to meet the latest military and industrial specifications and stringent safety requirements,
WPTV 38999 connectors are being utilised across a wide range of critical power applications.
High Power Connector Series
Amphenol is the foremost manufacturer of both connectors

 17
 21
 23
 25
40    WPTV 38999 SERIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
Accessories
WPTV-PC-XX-XX
	Metal cap assembly for plugs
Shell size Part number ØA L
Size 13 WPTV-PC-XX-13 1.161 (29.49) 0.961 (24.41)
Size 15 WPTV-PC-XX-15 1.240 (31.50) 1.186 (30.12)
Size 17 WPTV-PC-XX-17 1.375 (34.93) 1.294 (32.87)
Size 21 WPTV-PC-XX-21 1.610 (40.89) 1.329 (33.76)
Size 23 WPTV-PC-XX-23 1.730 (43.94) 1.534 (38.96)
Size 25 WPTV-PC-XX-25 1.855 (47.12) 1.782 (45.26)
XX = material and finish
All dimensions are in inches (mm shown in brackets) and are for reference only. Figure not to scale.
LENGTH 17.72" � 1/4"
(450mm � 6mm)
WPTV 38999 SERIES    41
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
Accessories
WPTV-PC-LZ-XX
	Polymer cap assembly for plugs
All dimensions are in inches (mm shown in brackets) and are for reference only. Figure not to scale.
LENGTH 17.72" � 1/4"
(450mm � 6mm)
Shell size Part number ØA L
Size 13 WPTV-PC-LZ-13 1.485 (37.72) 1.892 (48.06)
Size 15 WPTV-PC-LZ-15 1.614 (41.00) 2.116 (53.75)
Size 17 WPTV-PC-LZ-17 1.751 (44.48) 2.211 (56.16)
Size 21 WPTV-PC-LZ-21 1.985 (50.42) 2.265 (57.53)
Size 23 WPTV-PC-LZ-23 2.102 (53.39) 2.471 (62.76)
Size 25 WPTV-PC-LZ-25 2.229 (56.62) 2.688 (68.28)
42    WPTV 38999 SERIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
Accessories
WPTV-RC-XX-XX
	Metal cap assembly for receptacles
Shell size Part number ØA L
Size 13 WPTV-RC-XX-13 1.091 (27.71) 0.938 (23.83)
Size 15 WPTV-RC-XX-15 1.217 (30.91) 1.128 (28.65)
Size 17 WPTV-RC-XX-17 1.418 (36.02) 1.242 (31.55)
Size 21 WPTV-RC-XX-21 1.573 (39.95) 1.297 (32.94)
Size 23 WPTV-RC-XX-23 1.699 (43.15) 1.520 (38.61)
Size 25 WPTV-RC-XX-25 1.825 (46.36) 1.742 (44.25)
XX = material and finish.
All dimensions are in inches (mm shown in brackets) and are for reference only. Figure not to scale.
LENGTH 17.72" � 1/4"
(450mm � 6mm)
WPTV 38999 SERIES    43
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
Accessories
WPTV-RC-LZ-XX
	Polymer cap assembly for receptacles
All dimensions are in inches (mm shown in brackets) and are for reference only. Figure not to scale.
LENGTH 17.72" � 1/4"
(450mm � 6mm)
Shell size Part number ØA L
Size 13 WPTV-RC-LZ-13 1.160 (29.46) 1.528 (38.81)
Size 15 WPTV-RC-LZ-15 1.285 (32.64) 1.608 (40.84)
Size 17 WPTV-RC-LZ-17 1.438 (36.53) 1.608 (40.84)
Size 21 WPTV-RC-LZ-21 1.648 (41.86) 1.608 (40.84)
Size 23 WPTV-RC-LZ-23 1.773 (45.03) 1.608 (40.84)
Size 25 WPTV-RC-LZ-25 1.895 (48.13) 1.608 (40.84)
44    WPTV 38999 SERIES
In
st
al